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SECTION 1 - SPECIAL, AUDIT AND STANDARDS COMMITTEES   
1.   Minutes of meeting Monday, 4 July 2016 of Special Committee (Pages 5 - 8) 

2.   Minutes of meeting Monday, 4 July 2016 of Standards Committee (Pages 9 - 10) 

3.  Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 28 June 2016 of Audit Committee (Pages 11 - 14) 
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4.   Minutes of meeting Monday, 20 June 2016 of Scrutiny Committee (Pages 17 - 
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5.   Minutes of meeting Monday, 18 July 2016 of Scrutiny Committee (Pages 25 - 30) 

6.   Minutes of meeting Monday, 22 August 2016 of Scrutiny Committee (Pages 31 - 
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7.   Minutes of meeting Wednesday, 6 July 2016 of Children's Health, Social Care 
and Education Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Pages 37 - 42) 

8.   Minutes of meeting Wednesday, 29 June 2016 of Growing the Economy 
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9.   Minutes of meeting Wednesday, 29 June 2016 of Streetsmart, Highways and 
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53 - 54) 

11.   Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 26 July 2016 of Private Hire and Hackney Carriage 
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15.   Minutes of the meeting Thursday, 16 June 2016 of the Wiltshire Police and Crime 
Panel (Pages 77 - 82) 

16.   Minutes of the meeting Friday 1 April 2016 of the Dorset and Wiltshire Fire and 
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17.   Minutes of the meeting Thursday 23 June 2016 of the Dorset and Wiltshire Fire 
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